SH2FE BIHBERBHE REHIES (BEHS5T)
(UNA] (47 : M)
{EREAE EE fB=E AiGEE LIRS e AHEE N¥eEE & &t IREEE
BEEEE | LD 4834 225,000 225,000 225,000 225,000 225,000 1,125,000
BAICLBIRE -18,750 -18,750
a &t 225,000 | 225,000 | 225,000 | 225,000 | 206,250 1,106,250 112,626
(2] (B4 : F9)
R H B fim & AiGEE LIRS BREE AHEE NFeEE HE & &t Z=5|%8
1| L3RE | ILIRESEIRIE 115,500 115,500 990,750
2| LRE |LIREETHAOR 9,500 9,500 981,250
3| LIRE | LIRESEIRIE 205,590 205,590 775,660
4| LIRE |LIRESITAR 188,939 188,939 586,721
5| LIRE |mEseRE Gehisy) 52,866 52,866 533,855
6| AETRE YTy MY 12,540 12,540 271,344
7| BRBAE Uitk 248 33,000 33,000 500,855
8| BRIBBALE LASATE 3B 32,403 32,403 468,452
o| BRIBAL BOAREFHE H44KE 20,657 20,657 447,795
10| ENEBAE | BRI = 3,868 3,868 443,927
11| BNEBAE |$ABR R = 9,279 9,279 434,648
12| BRIEBAE ERHR 3B 9,102 9,102 425,546
13| BREBAE |FioHi E41KB 6,800 6,800 418,746
14| BNEBAE | SRFH R iN= 6,186 6,186 412,560
15| BNEBAE | Uitk 2488 39,600 39,600 372,960
16| ERIEBAE #HEHH 25 31KE 37,116 37,116 335,844
17| BREBAE |FioHi E41KB 40,800 40,800 295,044
18| BNEEAE |LASATREE EY =S 11,160 11,160 283,884
19| LIRE |[LIRESEIRIE 100,000 100,000 171,344
20| IL3RE  |LIRESEIRIE 51,312 51,312 120,032
21| ERERE |- 7,406 7,406 112,626
a &t 237,540 | 128,676 | 530,074 89,928 0 993,624




